I
C
H
L
I
N
E
A

ICH Series
Iron Core High Voltage
Model Nomenclature
ICH Linear Direct Drives
11, 22, 33, 44
Thermal Protection
TY  PTC and KTY
(Standard)
Reserved for Customizations
00, 01, 02, etc.
Coil Width
Winding
030, 050, 075, 100
150, 200, 250
A1, A5
ICH  22 - 050 - A1 -  TY - C1 - 0
Cable Options
Open ends
C1 400 mm
C2 200 mm
C3 100 mm
C4 1200 mm
With connected connector
P1 400 mm
P2 200 mm
P3 100 mm
P4 1200 mm
ICH Linear Direct Drives - Hall Sensors
(Order code for hall sensors when ordered seperatly)
Hall-Option
HD = Digital
HA = Analog*
Winding Phase Connection
Y = Y (Star) Winding
D =  (Triangle) Winding
Cable Options
Px - Cable with Sub-D connector
P1 = 400 mm
P2 = 200 mm
P3 = 100 mm
P4 = 1200 mm
HD - Y - Px
* In Preparation
K O L L M O R G E N   117